An ISO 9001-2015 company
Pneutork
¦ ¦ ¦ Actuators  Positioners  Limit Switch
TM
About usAbout us Pneutork
TM
Quality Policy
1

Solenoid valve:4V210&4V310
Solenoid Coils: 24-48-110-220 V DC&50 Hz AC
How To Order
CP
Type
CP : Actuator
101
Path
063
101
126
A
Connection Processes
A=Fig1
B=Fig2 (ISO5211)
D=Opening angle adjustable
T=Enhance
TC=Three position
W
Switch box
F
Solenoid valve
/24VDC
Voltage
W=MIC23 F=Solenoid Valve
24VDC
24VAC